NCAA Rifle

@ NCAA Rifle

Scorecard
Hosted By: West Virginia

Team Standings

Top Individuals

http://ncaarifle.org/Home/Scorecard?Matchld=295

Date: Feb. 20, 2016

Location: Morgantown, WV

Rank  Team
1 West Virginia
2 VMI
3 VMI (W)
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SB
2349

2214
2111

AR
2374

2285
2233

Agg
4723

4499
4344

Rank Athlete

1
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Ginny Thrasher
Garrett Spurgeon
Michael Bamsey
Meelis Kiisk
Patrick Sunderman
Elizabeth Gratz
Jean-Pierre Lucas
Will Anti

Andrew Hickey

Zachary Johnson

Team

West Virginia
West Virginia
West Virginia
West Virginia
West Virginia
West Virginia
West Virginia
West Virginia
VMI

VMI

SB
590

589
589
586
581
583
585
578
560
559

AR
596

595
593
593
593
590
588
593
571
567

Agg
1186

1184
1182
1179
1174
1173
1173
1171
1131
1126

21.02.2016 17:55
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Individual Smallbore Standings

http://ncaarifle.org/Home/Scorecard?Matchld=295

Individual Air Rifle Standings

Rank Athlete

1
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Ginny Thrasher
Garrett Spurgeon
Michael Bamsey
Meelis Kiisk
Jean-Pierre Lucas
Elizabeth Gratz
Patrick Sunderman
Will Anti

Andrew Hickey
Zachary Johnson
Mathew Lusardi
Samantha Alexander
John Pitman
Katherine Watson
Loyce Lightfoot
Alice Chiu

Rachel Jankelow
Kaitlyn Morrison
Kerrie Lightfoot
William Nunn
Tyler Fallen

Virgil Liedy

Team

West Virginia
West Virginia
West Virginia
West Virginia
West Virginia
West Virginia
West Virginia
West Virginia
VMI

VMI

VMI

VMI

VMI

VMI (W)

VMI (W)

VMI

VMI (W)

VMI (W)

VMI (W)

VMI

VMI

VMI

SB
590

589
589
586
585
583
581
578
560
559
551
546
544
542
537
536
522
510
466

AR
596

595
593
593
588
590
593
593
571
567
574
573
553
561
542
563
571
549
552
551
0
0

Agg
1186

1184
1182
1179
1173
1173
1174
1171
1131
1126
1125
1119
1097
1103
1079
1099
1093
1059
1018
551
0
0

Rank Athlete

1
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Ginny Thrasher
Garrett Spurgeon
Michael Bamsey
Meelis Kiisk
Patrick Sunderman
Will Anti

Elizabeth Gratz
Jean-Pierre Lucas
Mathew Lusardi
Samantha Alexander
Andrew Hickey
Rachel Jankelow
Zachary Johnson
Alice Chiu
Katherine Watson
John Pitman
Kerrie Lightfoot
William Nunn
Kaitlyn Morrison
Loyce Lightfoot
Tyler Fallen

Virgil Liedy

Team

West Virginia
West Virginia
West Virginia
West Virginia
West Virginia
West Virginia
West Virginia
West Virginia
VMI

VMI

VMI

VMI (W)

VMI

VMI

VMI (W)

VMI

VMI (W)

VMI

VMI (W)

VMI (W)

VMI

VMI

SB
590

589
589
586
581
578
583
585
551
546
560
522
559
536
542
544
466

510
537
0
0

AR
596

595
593
593
593
593
590
588
574
573
571
571
567
563
561
553
552
551
549
542
0
0

Agg
1186

1184
1182
1179
1174
1171
1173
1173
1125
1119
1131
1093
1126
1099
1103
1097
1018
551
1059
1079

0
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West Virginia
Will Anti
Michael Bamsey
Elizabeth Gratz
Meelis Kiisk
Jean-Pierre Lucas
Garrett Spurgeon
Patrick Sunderman

Ginny Thrasher

VMI
Samantha Alexander
Alice Chiu
Tyler Fallen
Andrew Hickey
Zachary Johnson
Virgil Liedy
Mathew Lusardi

William Nunn

Lehekiilg 3/4

K1
95
99
95
96
95
97
99
98

K1

92
86

94
89

91

K2
94
97
97
97
97
98
95
96

K2

92
88

91
93

89

P1
96
100
98
100
100
99
99
99

P1

93
95

97
95

97

P2
97
100
100
100
100
99
98
100

P2

97
95

99
98

100

S1
97
95
97
95
97
99
98
100

S1

84
84

91
90

93

Smallbore

S2
99
98
96
98
96
97
92
97

S2

88
88

88
94

81

Total
578
589
583
586
585
589
581
590

2349

Total
546
536

0
560
559

551

Squad

Squad

Al
98
100
99
100
99
100
98
98

Al

96
90

96
96

96
90

A2
100
100
100
99
97
100
100
100

A2

96
97

96
92

93
93

A3
99
100
97
97
99
97
100
100

A3

95
93

97
97

96
92

Air Rifle
A4 A5
98 98
96 98
99 98

100 99
98 98
99 99
98 100
99 99
A4 A5
94 97
97 96

0 0
95 96
95 95
0 0
99 95
93 a0

A6
100
99
97
98
97
100
97
100

A6

95
90

91
92

95
93

Total
593
593
590
593
588
595
593
596

2374

Total
573
563

0
571
567

574
551

Squad

Squad

Agg.
1171
1182
1173
1179
1173
1184
1174
1186
4723

Agg.
1119
1099

1131
1126

1125
551
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John Pitman

VMI (W)
Ellana Avery
Joelle Henry
Rachel Jankelow
Kerrie Lightfoot
Loyce Lightfoot
Kaitlyn Morrison

Katherine Watson
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88

K1

85
78
93
91
87

82

K2

83
66
84
90
90

94

P1

90
81
93
77
97

99

P2

95
78
93
90
97

90

S1

85
80
85
82
85

91

S2

84
83
89
80
86

544
2214

Total

0

0
522
466
537
510
542
2111

Squad

92

Al

97
89
90
93
91

89

A2

93
95
90
92
97

93

A3

96
93
92
89
96

92

A4

98
94
87
93
92

93

A5

95
90
92
95
91

http://ncaarifle.org/Home/Scorecard?Matchld=295

94

A6

92
91
91
87
94

553
2285

Total
0
0
571
552
542
549
561
2233

Squad

1097
4499

Agg.

1093
1018
1079
1059
1103
4344
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